
VUE BISTRO
BREAKFAST

Florida French Toast - Orange, Ginger-

Cinnamon Sugar, Maple Syrup, Assorted

Strawberries

Belgian Waffle - Assorted Berries, Whipped

Cream, Maple Syrup

Collins Avenue Breakfast Cuban Sandwich* -
Mojo Pork Loin, Fried Egg, Mustard Glazed

Ham, Swiss, Cubano Bread, Breakfast

Potatoes

Avocado Toast* - Sourdough, Hickory

Smoked Bacon, Poached Egg, Micro Greens,

Breakfast Potatoes

$15.95

$14.95

$15.95

 

$17.95

Traditional Breakfast* - Two Eggs any

Style, Choice of Breakfast Meats, Toast,

Breakfast Potatoes

Vue Omelet* - Ropa Vieja, Caramelized

Onions, Farmer's Cheese, Pico de Gallo,

Breakfast Potatoes

Garden Omelet* - Baby Spinach, Florida

Tomatoes, Exotic Mushrooms, Cheddar,

Breakfast Potatoes

Traditional Benedict* - Hollandaise,

English Muffin, Canadian Bacon, Breakfast

Potatoes

B R E A K F A S T

$15.95

$17.95

$16.95

$19.95

L I T E  P L A T E S

Traditional Oatmeal - Sundried Fruit, Cane Sugar, Almonds

Seasonal Fruit Plate - Orange Blossom Honey, Mango Fruit Yogurt 

Florida Berry Parfait - Greek Yogurt, Seasonal Florida Berries, Almond Granola

Acai Bowl - Pineapple, Shredded Coconut, Florida Berries, Toasted Almonds, Banana, Granola

Sunrise Continental - Breakfast Bakeries, Juice, Coffee

$9.50

$13.95

$10.95

$15.95

$13.95

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses. Before placing your order,
please indicate any food allergies in your group. Substitutions are subject to an extra fee. An 18% gratuity will be automatically applied to your check. 

Hickory Smoked Bacon*

Country Sausage*

Pit Ham*

Breakfast Potatoes

Toast, English Muffin, Bagel

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$7.75

$6.75

Breakfast Pastries

Fruit Cup

Gluten Free Bread

Jumbo Muffin

Assorted Cereal

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$7.75

S I D E S

Assorted Juice $6.75 Mimosa $13.95

Coffee  Cup $6.75 | Pot $16.75 Bellini $13.95

S I P S


