## VUE BISTRO

## LITE PLATES

Traditional Oatmeal - Sundried Fruit, Cane Sugar, Almonds	\$9.50
Seasonal Fruit Plate - Orange Blossom Honey, Mango Fruit Yogurt	\$13.95
Florida Berry Parfait - Greek Yogurt, Seasonal Florida Berries, Almond Granola	\$10.95
Acai Bowl - Pineapple, Shredded Coconut, Florida Berries, Toasted Almonds, Banana, Granola	\$15.95
Sunrise Continental - Breakfast Bakeries, Juice, Coffee	\$13.95

## BREAKFAST

Florida French Toast - Orange, Ginger-	\$15.95	Traditional Breakfast* - Two Eggs any	\$15.95
Cinnamon Sugar, Maple Syrup, Assorted		Style, Choice of Breakfast Meats, Toast,	
Strawberries		Breakfast Potatoes	
Belgian Waffle - Assorted Berries, Whipped	\$14.95	Vue Omelet* - Ropa Vieja, Caramelized	\$17.95
Cream, Maple Syrup		Onions, Farmer's Cheese, Pico de Gallo,	
Collins Avenue Breakfast Cuban Sandwich* -	\$15.95	Breakfast Potatoes	
Mojo Pork Loin, Fried Egg, Mustard Glazed		Garden Omelet* - Baby Spinach, Florida	\$16.95
Ham, Swiss, Cubano Bread, Breakfast		Tomatoes, Exotic Mushrooms, Cheddar,	
Potatoes		Breakfast Potatoes	
Avocado Toast* - Sourdough, Hickory	\$17.95	Traditional Benedict* - Hollandaise,	\$19.95
Smoked Bacon, Poached Egg, Micro Greens,	<i></i>	English Muffin, Canadian Bacon, Breakfast	
Breakfast Potatoes		Potatoes	

	SID	ES	
Hickory Smoked Bacon*	\$7.75	Breakfast Pastries	\$6.75
Country Sausage*	\$7.75	Fruit Cup	\$6.75
Pit Ham*	\$7.75	Gluten Free Bread	\$6.75
Breakfast Potatoes	\$7.75	Jumbo Muffin	\$6.75
Toast, English Muffin, Bagel	\$6.75	Assorted Cereal	\$7.75

	S I 1	P S -
Assorted Juice	\$6.75	Mimosa
Coffee	Cup \$6.75   Pot \$16.75	Bellini

\*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illnesses. Before placing your order, please indicate any food allergies in your group. Substitutions are subject to an extra fee. An 18% gratuity will be automatically applied to your check.